
 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 

सम्पदा कायाालय / ESTATE OFFICE 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE NO. 35/2019-20 DATED 09.03.2020 
 

TO RUN PAN AND GENERAL STORE SHOP IN SHOP # C-03, TYPE-2 SHOPPING COMPLEX  
 

 
Date: 22.07.2020 

Time Extension Notice-3 

Due to the lockdown imposed by the Kanpur Nagar District Administration, the date of submission of 

duly filled tender documents against the abovementioned tender notice is hereby extended by 

29.07.2020 up to 15.00 hrs. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed tender documents 

latest by 29.07.2020 up to 15.00 hrs. 

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be announced separately.   

All other terms and conditions of the abovementioned tender notice will remain the same. 

Tender document may be downloaded from the Estate Office website www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender 

  

Sd/-  

Anil P Gonade  

AR (SG) & OIC, Estate 

 

Copy to: 

1. Dean, Administration 

2. All Notice Board 

3. Institute Website 

http://www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender

